Department of Environment ana ..atural Resources

Office of the Secretary ( OSEC )

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2023

FAR No. 1

Department Chief Accourhtant

Financial and Management Service

Finance, Information Systerris and Mining Concerns

Department ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES
Agency OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY
Operating Unit CONSOLIDATED _ Current Year Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS) 10 001 00 00000 Supplemental Appropriations
Fund Cluster 02 - Foreign Assisted Projects Fund Continuing Appropriations
Funding Source Cade 02 101 151
{As clustered)
TOTAL Utilization
APPROPRIATIONS ALLOTMENTS GURRENT YEAR OBLIGATIONS CURRENT YEAR DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES %
Adju Adju Unpaid Obligations
PARTICULARS UACS CODE
Authorized |[stme| Adjusted Allotment |stme (Transter To) | Transfer From Adjusted Total E:::nqun::::h EZ:;'?uj::; Total E:::nau;:::h 2nd Quarter Total Unobligated [ Due and | Not Yet Due oblig/ |{disb/
Appropriations| nts |Appropriations| Received nts Allotments 9 g g Ending June 30 Allotments | Demandabl and (oblig ("’f 2
. | 30 31 allot) | blig)
(Tran (With e Demandable
(1) @ @) @) | 5=(3+4) (6) @) @) 9) H0=[(6+(47)-8+9]  (11) (12)  hs=11+12+¢13+1]  (16) (17)  p0=16+17+18+1{ 22=(10-15) (23) (24)
Forestland Management Project
GOP Counterpart 03;2;;?;1’ 47,922,000.00 | - | 47,922,000.00 | 47,922,000.00 | - | (48,122,000.00)| 48,122,000.00 | 47,922,000.00 | 22,517,282.37 | 16,686,859.36 | 39,204,141.73 | 11,534,152.66 | 23,202,750.68 | 34,736,503.34 | 8,717,858.27 | 630,608.16 | 3,836,630.23 | 81.81 | 88.61
PANTENANCE AND OTHER | 5020000000 | 47,922,000.00 | - | 47,822,000.00 | 47,922,000.00 | - | (48,122,000.00)| 48,122,000.00 | 47,922,000.00 | 22,517,282.37 | 16,586,859.36 | 35,204,141.73 | 11,634,152.66 | 23.202,750.68 | 24,736,903.34 | 8.717.858.27 | 630,608.16 | 3,835,630.23 | 81.81 | 85,61
OPERATING EXPENSES
Sub-total, Forestland
T A 47,922,000.00 | - | 47,922,000.00 | 47,922,000.00 | - | (48,122,000.00}| 48,122,000.00 | 47,822,000.00 | 22,617,262.37 | 15,686,859.36 | 39,204,141.73 | 11,634,162.66 | 23,202,750.68 | 34,736,903.34 | 8,717,858.27 | 630,608.16 | 3,836,630.23 | 81.81 | 88.61
gﬁ"ggﬁgﬁggg&?ﬂ 5020000000 | 47,922,000.00 [ - | 47,922,000.00 | 47,922,000.00 | - | {48,122,000.00)| 48,122,000.00 | 47,922,000.00 | 22,517,282.57 | 16,685,859.36 | 39,204,141.73 | 11,634,162.66 | 23,202,750.68 | 34,736,903.34 | 8,717,858.27 | 630,608.16 | 3,836,630.23 | 81.81 | 88.61
AL - FOREI
2SR:I22;:;RO o N 47,922,000.00 | - | 47,922,000.00 | 47,922,000.00 | - | {48,122,000.00)| 48,122,000.00 | 47,922,000.00 | 22,517,282.37 | 15,686,859.36 | 39,204,141.73 | 11,684,162.66 | 23,202,750.68 | 34,736,903.34 | 8,717.868.27 | 630.608.16 | 3,826,630.23 | 81.81 | 88.61
’gﬁgﬁ?ﬂgﬁﬁgg&?ﬁ 5020000000 | 47,922,000.00 | - | 47,922,000.00 | 47,922,000.00 | - | (48,122,000.00}| 48,122,000.00 | 47,922,000.00 | 22,517,282.37 | 16,686,859.36 | 39,204,141.73 | 11,534,152.66 | 23,202,750.68 | 24,736,903.34 | 8,717,858.27 | 630,608.16 | 2.836,630.23 | 81.81 | 88.61
Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommending Approval hy: Approved by:
LILIA P. ROCA/ DINA M. NILLOSAN IMELDA R, DELA CRUZ NONIT I0A
OIC Assistant Chief, Budget Division OIC Director Assistant Sgcletary

?f

C:Users\abacompanadoiDesktoplAICES. DENRIFY 2023\BUDGET ACCOUNTABILITY\BFARS\2nd Qt\FUND 102 - CURRENT\FUND 102 National Summary as of June 30, 2023 - breaklinkNational Summary FAR 1

Page 1 of 1




